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Daftar Nilai PPML 2010

No. No. Stb. Nama T1 T2 T3 T4 F Yus Total NA H
0 Test 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 100 100 216 102 A+
1 9009 Muhammad Syahwil 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.00 100 95.4 211 100 A
2 9044 Damis Hardiantomo 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.75 98 94.4 208 98 A
3 9038 A. Abd. Jabbar 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.00 98 93.4 206 98 A
4 9007 Adriani 4.00 4.00 3.25 3.50 93 94.2 202 96 A
5 9059 Suryani 3.75 3.75 3.00 3.25 94 93.4 201 95 A
6 9039 Muhammad Risal 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.00 91 96.0 201 95 A
7 9049 Oktavianus Kati 4.25 3.75 3.75 3.25 89 96.0 200 95 A
8 9032 Martha Loupatty 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.25 88 92.7 194 92 A
9 9052 Amiruddin 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.00 82 95.2 191 91 A

10 9018 Andi Nur Putri 3.60 4.00 3.25 3.25 81 93.3 188 89 A-
11 9029 Asniati 4.00 4.00 3.25 3.50 79 94.2 188 89 A-
12 9040 Ponadi Acep 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.50 79 93.7 188 89 A-
13 9006 A. Muhammd Syafar 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.75 77 94.5 187 89 A-
14 9056 Chrestian Wawoh 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.50 79 92.5 187 88 A-
15 9008 Ilham 4.25 3.50 4.00 3.00 76 95.3 186 88 A-
16 9054 Muh. A. Al-Husaini 3.25 3.50 4.00 3.00 76 96.0 186 88 A-
17 9041 Helpiana K. Paelongan 4.00 4.00 3.25 3.25 69 93.2 177 84 B
18 9063 Juliana Sulaiman 4.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 60 91.6 166 78 B-
19 9031 Baharuddin 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.00 58 92.4 165 78 B-
20 9023 Rahman 3.75 92.5
21 7021 Hamzah Hippy 4.00
22
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No. No. Stb. Nama NA H

1 7021 Hamzah Hippy
2 9006 A. Muhammad Syafar 89 A-
3 9007 Adriani 96 A
4 9008 Ilham 88 A-
5 9009 Muhammad Syahwil 100 A
6 9018 Andi Nur Putri 89 A-
7 9023 Rahman
8 9029 Asniati 89 A-
9 9031 Baharuddin 78 B-

10 9032 Martha Loupatty 92 A
11 9038 A. Abd. Jabbar 98 A
12 9039 Muhammad Risal 95 A
13 9040 Ponadi Acep 89 A-
14 9041 Helpiana K. Paelongan 84 B
15 9044 Damis Hardiantomo 98 A
16 9049 Oktavianus Kati 95 A
17 9052 Amiruddin 91 A
18 9054 Muh. A. Al-Husaini 88 A-
19 9056 Chrestian Wawoh 88 A-
20 9059 Suryani 95 A
21 9063 Juliana Sulaiman 78 B-
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